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37. Schaffhauser Jugendcup
Sporthalle Dreispitz

PROGRAMM 1
Rg. |Name Jahrg. [Verein Verband @ @ Total
1 |Lenny FORSTER 2013 | TV Widnau/TZ Rheintal SGTV  |40013.050 1|9 15.100 2|40013.100 2|23013.700 140013500 1|4.0013.300 1|2585 81.750
2 |Nik MEIER 2013 |Stadtturnverein Wil/TZ Fiirstenland SGTV  |40012.700 3|32 14.850 3|40013.100 2[35013.375 2(3.5012.900 4|4.0013.000 52535 79.925
3 |David STEIGER 2013 |STV Balgach/TZ Rheintal SGTV  |40013.050 1|32014.050 5|40013.500 1|29913.375 2(3.5012.550 8|4.0013.050 4|25.00 79.575
4 |Gilles DAMUR 2013 | Turnfabrik TGTV  [40012.450 4[$9%14.750 4[4.0013.000 4|20 13.300 6{3.50 12.200 12(4.00 13.100 2|25.05 78.800
5 |Paolo ZANETTI L% | 2014 [TV Landquart/Turnwerk Siidostschweiz GRTV  [3.5011.000 22| $9013.700 9|4.0012.850 5|30 13.075 10{4.0013.050 2(40013.100 2|24.70 76.775
6 |Daymen BARLOCHER 2013 | TV Widnau/TZ Rheintal SGTV  |40011.650 7|90 13.200 17{350 12.700 6[23013.325 43.5012.550 8|4.0012.850 62430 76.275
7  |Elisha CALZAFERRI 2014 |Stadtturnverein Wil/TZ Firstenland SGTV  |40012.150 5|+ 14.000 6{3.50 12.300 10| 239 12.925 143.50 12,350 11| 4.00 12.350 92440 76.075
8 |Dario FROMM L% | 2014 [TV Maienfeld/Turnwerk Siidostschweiz GRTV  [40012.150 5|+9013.800 8|3.5012.450 9|30 13.275 8[3.0011.850 17(4.00 12.250 12| 2350 75.775
9 |Luca KUONI L% | 2013 [TV Maienfeld/Turnwerk Siidostschweiz GRTV  [3.5011.550 11392 13.400 14| 4.00 12.150 12| 300 13.325 4[4.0012.950 3|4.0012.200 13| 2385 75.575
10 |Nino ZIMMERMANN 58| 2013 | Turnfabrik TGTV  |3.0011.150 18| +9915.350 14.0012.300 10|30 11.700 31{3.50 11.400 21(4.00 12.850 623.30 74.750
11 |Paolo SCIARA il | 2012 |Stadtturnverein Wil/TZ Fiirstenland SGTV  |3.5011.200 17| #50 12.300 23{4.00 12.500 7|90 13.275 8|3.5012.800 5|4.0012.300 10|23.00 74.375
12 |Manuel KRONENBERG A& | 2013 |Kutu Schaffhausen SHTV  [3.0010.500 26| 320 12.500 22| 4.00 12.500 7| 300 13.000 12{3.00 11.950 15 |4.00 12.300 10| 21.50 72.750
13 |Leo ROHNER 2014 |STV St. Margrethen/TZ Rheintal SGTV  |3.0011.250 16|39 13.400 14|3.50 11.050 22| 350 12.825 163.00 12.400 10| 3.00 11.550 17| 20.60 72.475
14 |Levin ZINDEL L% | 2013 [TV Maienfeld/Turnwerk Siidostschweiz GRTV  [3.0010.900 24| #:90 13.500 12|3.50 11.150 20| 330 13.050 11{3.00 11.200 25 [ 4.00 12.550 8|2245 72.350
15 |Oliver KELLER 2014 |Stadtturnverein Wil/TZ Firstenland SGTV  |3.5011.100 20| #52 12.700 20{3.50 11.750 13| 239 12.225 26| 3.00 12.200 12| 3.50 11.800 15| 21.25 71.775
16 |Gian HINDER 2014 | Turnfabrik TGTV  |3.0011.150 18| +9%13.900 7|3.5011.350 17| 200 11.825 30| 250 11.150 273.50 12.200 13 | 21.05 71.575
17 |Andri RIESEN 2013 | TV Mels/Turnwerk Siidostschweiz SGTV  |3.0010.300 20| #50 13.550 11{3.00 10.450 30| 350 12.950 133.50 12.800 5|3.00 10.950 22| 21.50 71.000
18 |Lenny HARDEGGER 2013 | TV Mels/Turnwerk Siidostschweiz SGTV  |3.5011.600 9|92 13.650 10{3.50 10.900 23| 399 12.425 213.00 11.400 21| 3.00 10.600 26| 20.95 70.575
19 |Neo MULLER A& | 2014 |Kutu Schaffhausen SHTV  |3.0011.600 9|20 11.800 27{3.00 10.750 26 350 13.300 6|3.00 12.050 14|3.00 10.850 23| 19.50 70.350
20 |Gianin KUHN B | 2014 |Tumnfabrik TGTV  {3.0011.100 20| #9% 13,300 16 3.00 10.900 23| 300 12.325 24{3.00 11.450 20 3.00 11.200 20 | 20.05 70.275
21 |Yannick KERN A& | 2014 |Kutu Schaffhausen SHTV  |3.5010.950 23| +50 12.300 23{3.50 10.800 25 | 350 12.675 173.50 12.650 7|3.00 10.600 26| 21.50 69.975
22 |Lionel SCHLANSER 2014 |SVD Diepoldsau-Schmitter/TZ Rheintal SGTV  |3.0011.450 13| +50 12,550 21{3.00 11.200 19| 99 12.275 25 2.50 11.100 28| 3.00 11.200 20| 19.00 69.775
23 |Xavi Eloi KREIS B | 2014 |Turnfabrik TGV |3.0010.750 25| 499 12.900 183.50 11.450 16| 300 12.100 27{3.00 11.700 19{3.00 10.800 24 | 20.00 69.700
24 [Noa ZIMMERMANN L% | 2013 [TV Maienfeld/Turnwerk Siidostschweiz GRTV  [3.0010.500 26| #:02 13.500 12|3.50 11.500 15| 300 12.525 20{ 2.50 11.350 24 3.00 10.300 30| 2065 69.675
25 |Remo ISENRING 2014 |Stadtturnverein Wil/TZ Firstenland SGTV  |3.0010.500 26| +50 11.700 29{3.50 11.350 17| 239 12.650 183.00 11.800 18|3.00 11.250 19| 20.50 69.250
26 |Timo POLONI A& | 2012 |Kutu Schaffhausen SHTV  [3.0011.550 11| 3:90 10.450 32|3.00 10.600 28| 300 12.925 14 2.50 11.200 25 |3.50 11.800 15| 19.00 68.525
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27 [Jamie KING il | 2013 | STV Oberbiiren/TZ Fiirstenland SGTV  |3.0011.450 13| 320 11.750 28{3.00 10.750 26 | 339 12.425 213.00 11.400 21|3.00 10.700 25| 19.00 68.475
28 [Lennie DIETIKER 2014 | Turnfabrik TGTV  |30011.650 7|29910.700 31 |3.50 11.600 14| 300 12.050 29| 250 10.600 31 [3.00 11.400 18 | 18.50 68.000
29 [Tim GAMMA 2013 | TV Mels/Turnwerk Siidostschweiz SGTV  |3.0010.300 29|+ 12.800 19{3.50 10.500 29| 39 12.600 19 2.50 10.650 30| 3.00 10.550 28 20.05 67.400
30 |Elia ZUBERBUHLER 2013 |Stadtturnverein Wil/TZ Fiirstenland SGTV  |3.0011.350 15320 11.900 26{3.00 11.100 21 | 339 12.400 23 2.50 10.750 20| 3.00 9.800 31| 18.50 67.300
31 |Laurin EUGSTER 2014 | TV Azmoos/TZ Rheintal SGTV  |3.0010.000 31|+ 11.950 25{3.00 10.000 31| 99 12.100 27|3.00 11.900 16| 3.00 10.350 29| 19.90 66.300
32 |Sven VATERLAUS A& | 2013 |Kutu Schaffhausen SHTV (300 8.85032|30011.200303.00 9.500 32|90 11.125 32(2.00 10.200 32 (3.00 7.300 32|16.50 58.175
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